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07-08-2023
- Date EDay o SRSEEAEEERARE SParticulars ~ Remarks
14-08-2023 Monday Commencement of internship for 7" Semester.
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day. Holiday
29-08-2023 Tuesday National sports day.
04-09-2023 Monday Induction Program for 1 Semester students. As per VTU
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day/ Founders Day.
End of internship for 7" Semester.
09-09-2023 Saturday
Last working day for 2" semester.
Commencement of classes for 7" semester.
&
11-09-2023 Monday
Commencement of Practical exams for 2™
Semester,
14-09-2023 Thursday End of 1% Sem Induction Program. As per VTU
Commencement of classes for 1% semester.
15-09-2023 Friday As per VTU
Engineer’s day.
16-09-22023 Saturday Last working day for 4" semester.
18-09-2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi. Holiday
Commencement of Practical exams for 4
19-09-2023 Tuesday Semester.
Induction Program for 1% Semester students.
20-09-2023 Wednesday End of Practical exams for 2"¢ Semester.
24-09-2023 Sunday N S S Day. Holiday
28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-Milad. Holiday
. End of Practical exams for 4™ Semester.
30-09-2023 Saturday

End of 1% Sem Induction Program.
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02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi. Holiday
03-10-2023 Tuesday Commencement of classes for 15 semester.
10-10-2023 Tuesday International Mental Health Day.
13-10-2023 Friday Assignment-1 for 7" Semester.
14-10-2023 Saturday Mahalaya-Amavasya. Holiday
15-10-2023 Sunday World students’ day. Holiday
16-10-2023 Monday
. 17-10-2023 Tuesday CIE-1 for 7" Semester.
18-10-2022 Wednesday
220-10-2023 Friday |- Studenis Veedback-1. 7 Samester |
o200 | Monday | Ayudhe-Fonia. - T
« 24-10-2023 | "I}.;“,_eiay ; Vijaya Dashams, R HJf_‘”h_Hjl
_-:2.5-10--2{}23 | \’\;c{:;nes;;iay il Conmmencement 6f {I'e‘f._t‘,._ril:-‘,i}f{_l-;&:' 5 Semester. -
s [ e AWARENLSS PROGRAM ON SCHOLARSHIP
26-10-2023 Thursday | Tentative
TR [ HIGHER EDUCATION/ GRE/ TOEFL/ IELTS
. 28-10-2023 Saturday Valmiki-Jayanthi. Holiday
30-10-2023 Monday CIE-1 for 1% Semester and Industrial Visit for
31-10-2023 Tuesday Higer semester.
01-11-2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava. Holiday
02-11-2023 Thursday CIE-1 for 1% Semester.
o Monday Assignment-1 for 1% Semester and Assignment-2
for 7" Semester.
14-11-2023 Tuesday Balipadyami. Holiday
Commencement of Classes for 3™ Semester
15-11-2023 | Wednesday
International Science Day.
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16-11-2023 Thursday : Students Feedback-1. 1% semester
NATIONAL AND INTERNAL CONFERENCES/ _
Tentative
FDP
23-11-2023 Thursday End of Internship for 5" Semester
Parents Teacher Meeting.
25-11-2023 Saturday &
Commencement of Classes for 5! Semester
26-11-2023 Sunday National constitution day. Holiday
27-11-2023 Monday
CIE-2 for 7™ Semester & 1% Semester.
28-11-2023 Tuesday
29-11-2023 Wednesday
30-11-2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi Holiday
01-12-2023 Friday CIE-2 for 1% Semester.
TECHNICAL TALK /ALUMNI TALK AND tentative
EDP
CULTURAL EVENTS tentative
NSS / SPORTS AND REDCROSS tentative
04-12-2023 Monday Industrial Visit
10-12-2023 Sunday Human Rights Day. Holiday
14-12-2023 Thursday
CIE for LAB 7% Semester
15-12-2023 Friday
Assignment-2 for 1% Semester and Assignment-3
for 7t Semester.
18-12-2023 Monday
: : Commencement of Lab Internals for 15 Semester.
22-12-2023 Friday SAMBHRAMOTSAVA
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23-12-2023 Saturday .
Holiday
25-12-2023 Monday- Christmas.
Students Feedback-2
' End of Lab Internals for 15 Semester. 1%t and 7t
26-12-2023 Tuesday
Assignment-1 for 3™ & 5" semester. semester
28-12-2023 Thursday i
et CIE-3 for 7" Semester.
29-12-2023 Friday
30-12-2023, Saturday
02-01-2024 Tuesday __ CIE-1 for 5" Semester.
CIE-1 for 5™ Semester. and
03-01-2024 | Wednesday Commencement of project work Phase-1
Evaluation.
04-01-2024 | Thursday |
" CIE-1 for 5" Semester
05-01-2024 Friday "
05-01-2024 Friday End of Project work Phase-1 Evaluation.
08-01-2024 Mbnday Students Feedback-1 for 3™ & 5" semester.
10-01-2024 | Wednesday
11-01-2024 | Thursday
CIE-3 for 15 Semester & CIE-1 for 3" Semester
12-01-2024 Friday
13-01-2024 Saturday
15-01-2024 Monday Makarashankaranti Holiday
.17-01-2024 | Wednesday Last working day for 7" Semester.
26-01-2024 Friday Republic day Holiday
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27-01-2024 Saturday Last working day for 1% Semester.

08-02-2024 Thursday

09-02-2024 Friday CIE-2 for 5™ Semester.

Commencement of Lab Internals for 3" Semester.

22-02-2024 Thursday Students feeback-2 for 3" semester.

Assignment -2 and Students feedback-2 for 5t

24-02-2024 semester

Saturday

End of Lab Internals for 3" Semester.
04-03-2024 Monday CIE-2 for 3" Semester.
And
05-03-2024 Tuesday
Commencement of Lab Internals for 5" Semester.

06-03-2024 Wednesday
07-03-2024 Thursday End of Lab Internals for 5" Semester.
08-03-2024 Friday MahaShivaratri Holiday
09-03-2024 Saturday Last working day for 34 Semester.

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday CIE-3 for 5™ Semester.

13-03-2024 Wednesday

16-03-2024 Saturday Last working day for 5" Semester.

PRACTICAL AND THEORY EXAM

18-01-2024 Thursday Commencement of 7% Semester Practical Exams.

27-01-2024 | saturday End of 7" Semester Practical Exams.

29-01-2024 Monday Commencement of 1* and 7'" Semester Theory Exams.

08-02-2024 Thursday End of 7" Semester Theory Exams.
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&

21-02-2024 Wednesday End of 1** Semester Theory Exams.
23-02-2024 Friday Commencement of 1% Semester Practical Exams
0_5‘03'2024 ~ Tuesday End of 1** Semester Practical Exams
13-03-2024 | Wednesday Commencement of 3 Semester Theory Exams.
20-03-2024 Wednesday Commencement of 5" Semester Practical Exams
27-03-2024 | Wednesday End of 3" Semester Theory Exams.

Commencement of 3" Semester Practical Exams
30-03-2024 Saturday End of 5* Semester Practical Exams.
01-04-2024 Monday Commencement of 5 Semester Theory Exams.
12-04-2024 Friday End of 3" Semester Practical Exams.
20-04-2024 Saturday End of 5" Semester Theory Exams.

COMMENCEMENT OF EVEN SEMESTER
12-02-2024 Monday Commencement of classes for 8" sem.
06-03-2024 | Wednesday Commencement of classes for 2™ sem.
15-04-2024 Monday Commencement of classes for 4" sem.
29-04-2024 Monday Commencement of classes for 6" sem.
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